REGISTRATION FORM

Guru Nanak Dev University,Amritsar

Promote Students

Return Submission

Examination Forms

For Examinations

Download Roll No. Slips

Download Roll No. Slips
for B.Ed. Sem -1
December-2020

Download Cut List

Download Pasting
Download Signature
Chart Centre Wise
Centre Wise Class Wise
Candidate List For May-
2020/2021
Mark Absentee / Date
Wise Centre Wise
Candidate List For May-
2020/2021
Lock Class For
Evaluation Completion
Certificate
Internal Award Entry
Practical Centre Creation
Application
Practical Schedule and
Award Entry
Practical Award Unlock
Download Practical
Teacher Appointments
Approval of Inter College
Migration Form
Approval of Stream

Change

Other Details

College Details

Important

Awards can be unlocked by

College by using Practical
Award Unlock Option

Lock Award Completion
Certificate is Mandetory

PDF File Uploaded for
Practical/Internal can be
viewed in Practical Award
Unlock Option

S.

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

No.

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Contact Information: 0183-2547147, 9417125294
Academic Achievements : N.A.

Faculty Details : N.A.

Fee Remarks : University Examination Fees & Conveyance Charges Extra..

Course Name

B. Design (Multimedia) (1172 ) (Colleges (CBGS))
B. Design (Multimedia) (1121 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
B.Com. (1211 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

B.SC. (Information Technology) (1057 ) (Pass/Old
Credit)

B.Sc. (IT) (1180 ) (Colleges (CBGS))
Bachelor of Arts (1032 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
Bachelor of Arts (1212 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

Bachelor of Business Administration (1054 ) (Pass/Old
Credit)

Bachelor of Business Administration (1217 ) (Colleges
(CBGS))

Bachelor of Commerce (1085 ) (Pass/Old Credit)

Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.) (1091 ) (Pass/Old
Credit)

Bachelor of Commerce (Professional) (1073 )
(Pass/Old Credit)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (1072 ) (Pass/Old
Credit)

Bachelor of Design (1060 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
Bachelor of Multimedia (1065 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
Bachelor of Science (1033 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
Bachelor of Science (1213 ) (Colleges (CBGS))
BCA (1179 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

Certificate Course in Medical Laboratory Technology
(5038 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full
Time) (4044 ) (Pass/Old Credit)

Diploma Course in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One
Year) (4094 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

Diploma in Computer Applications (Full Time) (4088 )
(Colleges (CBGS))

M.A. ECONOMICS (2131 ) (Pass/Old Credit)
M.A. Economics (2256 ) (Colleges (CBGS))
M.Com. (2258 ) (Colleges (CBGS))

vse SignRaturenatid: cscs
M.Sc. Computer Science (204 ass/Old Credit)
M.Sc. tallxs NdLeait)

oYges (CBGS))

Master _pUB)réﬁrc'e (2Wo6) (Pass/Old Credit)

P. G. Diploma in Computer Applications (3035 )
(Pass/Old Credit)

PG Certificate Course in Goods & Services Tax (3066

No. of
Seats

30
40
30

60

30
999
30

120

30

375

180

60
999
30
30

30

30

30

30

60
30
30
30
30
60
30
60

80

30

Prospectus
Fee

200

200

200

200

200

Course Fe
(Per
Semester

26000
21000

12500

17500

17500



33

34

) (Colleges (CBGS))

PG Certificate Course in Goods & Services Tax (Six
Months) (3051 ) (Pass/Old Credit)

PG Diploma in Computer Applications (3057 )
(Colleges (CBGS))

Signature nalid
i y Dr

30

30



