

## Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



Home

**Edit Registration Form** 

**Promote Students** 

**Promote Students** 

Prom. Gap Students

View Promoted Students

**Return Submission** 

**Prepare Return** 

**Examination Forms** 

**Subject Selection/ Examination Challan** 

For Examinations

Download Roll No. Slips

Download Roll No. Slips for B.Ed. Sem - I December-2020

**Download Cut List** 

**Download Pasting** 

Download Signature Chart Centre Wise

Centre Wise Class Wise Candidate List For May-2020/2021

Mark Absentee / Date Wise Centre Wise Candidate List For May-2020/2021

Lock Class For Evaluation Completion Certificate

**Internal Award Entry** 

Practical Centre Creation Application

Practical Schedule and Award Entry

**Practical Award Unlock** 

Download Practical Teacher Appointments

Approval of Inter College Migration Form

> Approval of Stream Change

> > **Other Details**

Select Deputy
Outsider/Deputy Coordinature/
Examination Centre
Choice(Mandatory for
All Colleges)

College Home

**HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR** (Regular)

Contact Information: 0183-2547147, 9417125294 Academic Achievements: N.A.

Faculty Details: N.A.

**College Details** 

**Important** 

Awards can be unlocked by

College by using Practical Award Unlock Option

Lock Award Completion

Certificate is Mandetory PDF File Uploaded for

Practical/Internal can be

Unlock Option

viewed in Practical Award

Fee Remarks: University Examination Fees & Conveyance Charges Extra..

S. No.	Course Name	No. of Seats	Prospectus Fee	Course Fe (Per Semester)
1	B. Design (Multimedia) (1172) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
2	B. Design (Multimedia) (1121) (Pass/Old Credit)	40	200	26000
3	B.Com. (1211) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
4	B.SC. (Information Technology) (1057 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	60	200	21000
5	<b>B.Sc.</b> (IT) (1180) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
6	Bachelor of Arts (1032) (Pass/Old Credit)	999	200	12500
7	Bachelor of Arts (1212) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
8	Bachelor of Business Administration (1054 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	120	200	17500
9	Bachelor of Business Administration (1217 ) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
10	Bachelor of Commerce (1085) (Pass/Old Credit)	375	200	17500
11	Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.) (1091 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	-	-	-
12	Bachelor of Commerce (Professional) (1073 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	-	-	-
13	Bachelor of Computer Applications (1072 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	180	200	21500
14	Bachelor of Design (1060) (Pass/Old Credit)	-	-	-
15	Bachelor of Multimedia (1065) (Pass/Old Credit)	60	-	-
16	Bachelor of Science (1033) (Pass/Old Credit)	999	200	14500
17	Bachelor of Science (1213) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
18	BCA (1179) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
19	Certificate Course in Medical Laboratory Technology (5038) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
20	Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time) (4044) (Pass/Old Credit)	30	-	-
21	Diploma Course in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year) (4094) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
22	Diploma in Computer Applications (Full Time) (4088 ) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
23	M.A. ECONOMICS (2131 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	60	-	-
24	M.A. Economics (2256) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
25	M.Com. (2258) (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
<b>26</b>	M.Sc. Signature xalies (CBGS))	30	-	-
27	M.So. Computer Science (20%) Pass/Old Credit)	30	-	-
28	M.Sc. Digitally signed soyld Credit)	60	-	-
29	M.Sc. Mathematics (Colleges (CBGS))	30	-	-
<b>3</b> 0	Master of Gongrerce (2 1/6 ) (Pass/Old Credit)	60	-	-
31	P. G. Diploma in Computer Applications (3035) (Pass/Old Credit)	80	-	-
32	PG Certificate Course in Goods & Services Tax (3066	30	-	-

) (Colleges (CBGS)) View Board of Studies/Faculty/ PG Certificate Course in Goods & Services Tax (Six **Academic Council** Months) (3051) (Pass/Old Credit) Members PG Diploma in Computer Applications (3057) (Colleges (CBGS)) **Answer Sheet** Management **Enter Teacher's Detail Examiner's List** Search Password of Already Registered **Students** 

Update College Details
Update Fee/Seats Details
Logoff

Signature valid

**30** 

Digitally signed by Dr Rakesh Joshi 2024.03.01 21:36 +05:30